

S. No. 64
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 51/2018

NISSAR AHMAD BHAT

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Uzma Mehraj, Adv.

Vs

STATE OF JK AND OTHERS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

11.11.2022

Reply stands filed.

Await appearance of the respondents.

List for consideration on 27.02.2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

11.11.2022

AAMIR