

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP S1/2018 IA(1/2018)

NISSAR AHMAD BHAT

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Uzma Mehraj, Adv. vice
Mr. Moomin Khan, Adv.

STATE OF JK

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Laway, GA

CORAM:

KON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSKA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
31.03.2023

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel appearing for the respondents.

Pleadings are complete.

List for consideration on 26.05.2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
31.03.2023
AAMIR