

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 51/2018

Nissar Ahmad Bhat

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

State of JK

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

25.08.2023

None appears for the parties.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 30.10.2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

25.08.2023

Ishaq